HR Budget Summary

MONTHLY HR BUDGET

MONTHLY HR BUDGET

Budgeted Amount vs Actual Amount

CATEGORY

Emiployes Engogenmant

Expanss Categary

Salaries

Benafits

Recnutrmant

Training & Dav.
Ermployes Engagemnt

Migcallonsous

TOTAL AMOLNT

100, 000000

S100, 000000

SI00, 000000

100, 000000

150, 000000

S00, 00000

JAM

500000

1,620,000

1,650000

1620000

1,620,000

1,620,000

45, 750.00

BUDGETED AMOUNT ACTUAL AMOUNT

£93,300.00

$05,00000

£108,300.0:0

$5E,400.00

157800000

£85,200.00

7550.00

F.r00.00

7.800.00

1. r50.00

B BH0.00

7.550.00

47,100.00

VARIAMCES

£6,700,00

$4,.900,00

= §8,300.0:0

$1,60:0000

=& 200,00

S14,800.00

7600000

120,00

B150.00

T,850.00

9,6850.00

T450.00

48,450.00

ACTUAL AMOUNT

S200.00o0.nn

5157 200,00

S150, 000,00
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APR MAY JUN JIUAL AUG
765000 § TF000 % Fre000 % 780000 % TESOO00 %
THEOO0DD § 785000 % 780000 % Ta5000 % E0D000 %
BA00DD § BE50.00 % 8080000 % 915000 # 40000 %
THEDMD § BO500:0 % 15000 % 825000 % B3s000 3
1065000 § nes00 % 1265000 % 1365000 % MWes0.00 %
T3600 § TI5000 % 715000 % 705000 % 695000 3

48,800.00 BL150.00 52,500.00 54,850.00

§100,000.00 5100000000 5100000000 5$900,000,00
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BUDGETED AMOUNT

£150,000,00

S100,000.00

EEF

F200.00

&,050.00

9,650.00

845000

15,250.00

6,850.00

ocT NOV DEC S
3 795000 % 800000 3 8,050.00
5 B100.00 % BIS000 % £200.00
3 290000 % 10,5000 % 10,400.00
3 855000 3 BES000 3§ B,750000
5 18,650.00 § 1765000 % 18,650.00
3 675000 % B,55000 3% 8,550.00

57, 800.00 58,250.00 G0,600.00

Breakdown HR Expenses




